
Direction: Terminal 1 Seremban

62 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

N70 bus Time Schedule

Terminal 1 Seremban Route Timetable:

Monday 06:00-21:00

Tuesday 06:00-21:00

Wednesday 06:00-21:00

Thursday 06:00-21:00

Friday 06:00-21:00

Saturday 06:00-21:00

Sunday 06:00-21:00

N70 bus Info

Direction: Terminal 1 Seremban
Stops: 62
Trip Duration: 90 min
Line Summary:

The N70 bus line (Terminal 1 Seremban ⇌ Kuala Klawang / Titi) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Terminal 1 Seremban: 06:00-21:00(2) Kuala Klawang / Titi: 06:00-21:00

Use the Moovit App to find the closest N70 bus station near you and find out when is the next N70 bus arriving.

N70 bus time schedule & line map

Terminal 1 Seremban ⇌ Kuala Klawang / Titi Get The AppN70 Line

Rumah Rakyat Titi

Klinik Kesihatan Titi

Taman Siow Ping Kiow

Balai Polis Titi

Pekan Titi

Taman Mawar, Titi

Kampung Seri Hosapa, Titi

Taman Desa, Titi

St Augustine Catholic Church

Taman Naga Emas

Taman Titi

Taman Bukit Kempas

Mrsm Kuala Klawang

Simpang Sepri / Kolej Komuniti Jelebu

Simpang Felda Titi

Jelebu Estate

Taman Angsana, Kuala Klawang

Taman Irama

Kolej Vokasional Kuala Klawang

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Undang Jelebu

Hospital Jelebu

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/N70/247661265/8636933/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Terminal%201%20Seremban%20%E2%87%8C%20Kuala%20Klawang%20%2F%20Titi
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DMalaysia%26ep.metro_name%3DKuala%2520Lumpur&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-n70-Kuala_Lumpur-1082-3769474-247661265-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=1082&af_sub7=1082&deep_link_sub1=1082&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D247661265%26li%3D8636933%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D247661265%26li%3D8636933%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_N70_Terminal%201%20Seremban%20%E2%87%8C%20Kuala%20Klawang%20%2F%20Titi_Kuala%20Lumpur_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_N70_Terminal%201%20Seremban%20%E2%87%8C%20Kuala%20Klawang%20%2F%20Titi_Kuala%20Lumpur_View


Kampung Baru Petaling

Kampung Mengkan

Taman Mengkan

Terminal Bas Kuala Klawang

Pejabat Renjer Hutan Daerah Jelebu, Kuala
Klawang

Lorong Binjai 11, Kampung Binjai, Kuala Klawang

Kampung Batu Piatu, Kuala Klawang

Balai Informasi Pertanian Tembun, Kuala Klawang

Kampung Jembatan Serong, Kuala Klawang

Pusat Pentadbiran Jkkk Kampung Batu Serambai

Kampung Pengenting, Kuala Klawang

Kampung Tanjong Chacha, Kuala Klawang

Kampung Kelaka, Kuala Klawang

Kampung Sungai Gunung Daun (Utara), Kuala
Klawang

Kampung Sungai Gunung Daun (Selatan), Kuala
Klawang

Air Terjun Jeram Toi, Kuala Klawang

Kampung Enggang, Pantai

Kampung Jelawai, Pantai

Kampung Pajam, Pantai

Kampung Pantai Baharu, Pantai

Bunga Raya Nursery, Pantai

Masjid Kariah Pantai

Kampung Gedang, Seremban

Kampung Jerlang, Seremban

Jelita Ostrich Farm, Seremban

Loji Pembersihan Air Sungai Terip

Kampung Sungai Terip, Seremban

Lama Tile-Works (Seremban) Sdn Bhd

Kilang Pencelup Tayar Nor Sdn Bhd

Malaysia Cocoa Manufacturing (Mcm) Sdn Bhd

Kawasan Perusahaan Pantai, Seremban



Direction: Kuala Klawang / Titi

68 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

N70 bus Time Schedule

Kuala Klawang / Titi Route Timetable:

Monday 06:00-21:00

Tuesday 06:00-21:00

Wednesday 06:00-21:00

Thursday 06:00-21:00

Friday 06:00-21:00

Saturday 06:00-21:00

Sunday 06:00-21:00

N70 bus Info

Direction: Kuala Klawang / Titi
Stops: 68
Trip Duration: 90 min
Line Summary:

Taman Kayu Manis Fasa Ii, Seremban

Kampung Bahagia Ampangan, Seremban

Kampung Ismail

Masjid Jamek Dato' Kelana Petra Sendeng

Shell, Jalan Seremban-Kuala Pilah (51)

Pejabat Mara Negeri Seremban

Bandar Seremban

KTM Seremban

Km Plaza

Terminal 1 Seremban

Terminal 1 Seremban

Dewan Perbandaran Seremban

Jalan Dato Sheikh Ahmad

Padang Dewan Perbandaran Seremban

Kwsp Seremban

Shell Jalan Za'Aba

Kompleks Al-Sa'Adah

Pejabat Mara Negeri Seremban

Centrepoint Seremban

Mokisq Banana Steakhub

Masjid Jamek Dato' Kelana Petra Sendeng

Pak Mok Enterprise

Taman Jibol, Seremban

Kampung Bahagia Ampangan, Seremban

Taman Kayu Manis Fasa Ii, Seremban

Kawasan Perusahaan Pantai, Seremban

Malaysia Cocoa Manufacturing (Mcm) Sdn Bhd

Kampung Sungai Terip, Seremban

Loji Pembersihan Air Sungai Terip

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/N70/247661265/8636932/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Terminal%201%20Seremban%20%E2%87%8C%20Kuala%20Klawang%20%2F%20Titi


Jelita Ostrich Farm, Seremban

Pekan Pantai

Klinik Kesihatan Pantai

Kampung Enggang, Pantai

Kampung Bata Tangga, Kuala Klawang

Jalan Kampung Batu 18

Kampung Rambai Baris, Kuala Klawang

Kampung Sungai Gunung Daun (Selatan), Kuala

Klawang

Kampung Kelaka, Kuala Klawang

Masjid Qariah Amar Penghulu, Kuala Klawang

Kampung Tanjung Berangan, Kuala Klawang

Kampung Bukit, Kuala Klawang

Kampung Binal, Kuala Klawang

Kampung Batu Serambai, Kuala Klawang

Masjid Batu Serambai, Kuala Klawang

Kampung Sungai Raya, Kuala Klawang

Kampung Lalang, Kuala Klawang

Kampung Jembatan Serong (Selatan), Kuala

Klawang

Kampung Jembatan Serong (Utara), Kuala
Klawang

Kampung Tanjong, Kuala Klawang

Kampung Tembun, Kuala Klawang

Kampung Binjai, Kuala Klawang

Lorong Binjai 7, Kampung Binjai, Kuala Klawang

Taman Pembina Jaya, Kuala Klawang

Terminal Bas Kuala Klawang

Taman Mengkan

Kampung Mengkan

Kampung Baru Petaling

Hospital Jelebu

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Undang Jelebu

Kolej Vokasional Kuala Klawang



N70 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kuala Lumpur.
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Taman Irama

Taman Angsana

Jelebu Estate

Simpang Felda Titi

Simpang Sepri / Kolej Komuniti Jelebu

Mrsm Kuala Klawang

Taman Bukit Kempas

Taman Titi

Taman Naga Emas

St Augustine Catholic Church

Taman Desa, Titi

Kampung Seri Hosapa, Titi

Taman Mawar, Titi

Pekan Titi

Balai Polis Titi

Taman Siow Ping Kiow

Klinik Kesihatan Titi

Rumah Rakyat Titi


